69
E2CAE2CA
Sensor type Shielded
3 m (9.8 ft) cable E2CA-X1R5A E2CA-X2A E2CA-X5A E2CA-X10A
5 m (16.4 ft) cable E2CA-X1R5A-5M E2CA-X2A-5M E2CA-X5A-5M E2CA-X10A-5M
Size M8 M12 M18 M30
Nominal sensing 0.3 to 1.5 mm 0.4 to 2.0 mm 1 to 5 mm 2 to 10 mm
distance (0.01 to 0.06 in) (0.02 to 0.08 in) (0.04 to 0.20 in) (0.08 to 0.39 in)

30 mm sizes with sensing distances
up to 10 mm
Ordering Information
■ SENSOR
Required sensor E2CA-X1R5A/-5M E2CA-X2A/-5M E2CA-X5A/-5M E2CA-X10A/-5M
AC power supply E2CA-AN4C E2CA-AN4D E2CA-AN4E E2CA-AN4F
DC power supply E2CA-AL4C E2CA-AL4D E2CA-AL4E E2CA-AL4F
Outputs Linear output, 4 to 20 mA; Switching output, selectable NO or NC transistor
■ AMPLIFIER
Special-Purpose Proximity Sensor E2CA
Part